Belgium – ALBERT HEIJN AH Biefstukworst (beef sausage). – Possible Micro Contamination

AFSCA

In agreement with the AFSCA, Albert Heijn is withdrawing from sale the beef sausage ‘AH Biefstukworst’ of the Albert Heijn brand and is recalling this product to consumers. There is a risk of food poisoning associated with the consumption of this product, due to the possible presence of microbiological contamination. Consumption of this product may therefore pose a risk to health – especially in young children, the elderly, people with weakened immune systems and pregnant women.

Albert Heijn asks his customers not to consume this product and to bring it back to the point of sale where it was purchased. The product will be refunded or exchanged there. Please contact a doctor if you have any health problem.

Product description

• Product category: Beef sausage
• Product name:: AH Biefstukworst
• Brand: Albert Heijn
• Date of minimum durability (DDM): 21-09-2020
• Sales period: from 03/09/2020 to 09/18/2020
• Type of packaging: plastic packaging
• Weight: 200 g

For any further information , please contact Albert Heijn on 0800 777 05

Leave a Reply

Fill in your details below or click an icon to log in:

WordPress.com Logo

You are commenting using your WordPress.com account. Log Out /  Change )

Google photo

You are commenting using your Google account. Log Out /  Change )

Twitter picture

You are commenting using your Twitter account. Log Out /  Change )

Facebook photo

You are commenting using your Facebook account. Log Out /  Change )

Connecting to %s